
New Bridge Landing (53.3 mi / 1918 ft) Route #7788499

Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0

L 0.0 East Dr 2.2
R 2.2 Exit park & turn left on W. 110th

St.
0.9

R 3.1 Riverside Dr 2.3
R 5.4 W. 155th St. and bear left 0.2
L 5.6 At 158th St., take 3rd left uphill on

Riverside Dr
0.3

R 5.9 W 162nd St 0.1
L 6.0 Fort Washington Ave 0.7
L 6.7 W 177th St 0.1
R 6.8 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QL 6.9 onto sidewalk and left again onto
bridge ramp

1.3

R 8.2 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 10.2 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 10.6 Summit St 0.7
L 11.3 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 11.6 N Woodland St 0.9
L 12.6 Buckingham Rd 0.4
R 13.0 Devon Rd 0.3
L 13.3 Leroy St 0.2
R 13.5 Sharp right onto Stonehurst Dr 0.4
R 13.8 TRO Stonehurst Dr 0.2
R 14.1 Engle St 0.8
L 14.9 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 15.2 County Rd 1.2
S 16.4 Straight on Anderson Ave (County

Rd. turns left)
0.8

L 17.2 Closter Dock Rd 1.2
L 18.4 High St 0.2
L 18.6 Durie Ave 1.2
L 19.8 Valley Rd 0.6
R 20.3 Haworth Ave 0.2
L 20.6 Park St 0.3
R 20.9 Sunset Ave 1.4

BL 22.3 Lake Shore Dr ⇒ Grant 0.5
BR 22.8 Boulevard 2.4
R 25.3 Vomel Dr 0.2
R 25.4 New Bridge Rd 0.2
S 25.7 Straight at Yield sign TRO New

Bridge
0.5

Go At On For
L 26.2 Main St 0.2
L 26.4 into historic site. Visit Campbell-

Christie House & Steuben House.
Return to Main St.

0.0

QR 26.4 Main St. 0.4
S 26.7 Cross Kinderkamack Rd. TRO

Main St.
0.2

R 26.9 Grand Ave 0.0
QR 26.9 Bogert Rd 1.0
R 27.9 Voorhis Ave 0.1

PIT 28.0 Lunch at River Edge Diner. Then
return up Voorhis
Note: Cross Kinderkamack into
CVS driveway, then cut across
lawn to diner parking lot

0.0

QL 28.1 Voorhis Ave 0.3
R 28.4 Elm Ave 1.0
L 29.4 Midland Ave 0.1

QR 29.5 2nd right onto Myrtle Ave ⇒ Pyle
(to end)

0.5

L 30.0 Continue left onto Martin Ave 0.3
R 30.3 Prospect Ave 0.4
R 30.7 Oradell Ave 0.6
R 31.3 Elm St 0.6
L 31.8 New Milford Ave 0.1

QR 31.9 Madison Ave 2.8
L 34.7 @ Circle, take the 3rd exit onto

Knickerbocker Rd
1.2

R 35.9 Hardenburgh Ave 0.7
R 36.6 County Rd/CR-501 0.2

BR 36.8 Piermont Rd 1.3
L 38.1 Hudson Ave 0.3
R 38.4 Magnolia Ave 0.6
L 39.1 Hillside Ave 0.1

QR 39.1 Serpentine Rd 0.4
L 39.5 Westervelt Ave 0.1
R 39.6 Engle St 0.1
L 39.8 Woodland Park Dr 0.4
R 40.2 Leroy St 0.1

QL 40.2 Churchill and bear right up the hill 0.7
R 41.0 Woodland St 0.8
L 41.7 Lyncrest Rd 0.4
R 42.1 Summit St 0.7
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L 42.8 E Palisade Ave 0.4
R 43.2 Hudson Terrace 2.0
L 45.2 GWB bike path 1.3
R 46.5 Cabrini Blvd 0.1

QR 46.5 W 177th St 0.0
QL 46.6 Haven Ave 0.5
R 47.0 Fort Washington Ave 0.1
R 47.2 W 165th St 0.1

QL 47.3 Riverside Dr 4.9
L 52.1 W 72nd St 0.6
S 52.7 Enter park & bear right down hill 0.1

BL 52.8 and cross West Dr. onto Terrace
Dr

0.4

L 53.2 Sharp left onto East Dr 0.1
53.3 End of route
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